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Unisex waterproof eco-friendly

gardening apron

» Wear-resistant Oxford cloth that is durable, strong and practical.

« Waterproof, high quality material.

« Environmentally friendly fabric.

100% polyester. Made from 100% recycled polyester. Coated and
waterproof 8000 mm Oxford fabric. 7 open pockets on 2 levels with
contrasting binding. 1 chest pocket with tear release fastening.
Recycled plastic strap and adjustable buckle at neck and waist for
adjusting apron size. Total apron height = 60 cm. Apron bottom width

=46 cm
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More information

Logistic Country of origin

CN - China
S
Washing instructions
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Dimensions (cm)

AW
Measurements in cm One size
AWO02 - Total height 60.00
AW10 - Apron waist width 44.00
AW11 - Apron bottom width 46.00
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Colours information

Bottle Green
RVB : 35,68,59

Pantone C : 567C

Beige

RVB : 170,160,148
Pantone C : 7536C

Pantone TCX : 19-5920TCX Pantone TCX : 16-0806TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Chocolate
RVB : 63,52,49

Pantone C : 412C

Beige

RVB : 170,160,148
Pantone C : 7536C

Pantone TCX : 19-0910TCX Pantone TCX : 16-0806 TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

47.00

30.00

61.00

0.00000

0.00000

50

1




